
VII GP VILLA DE FORTUNA 11‐8‐2022
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 45.13 Km/Km: 94

1 PEÑUELA, Francisco Joel DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUSUB2349 2:04:58
2 MARTINEZ, Victor DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUELITE54
3 CANO, Juan Diego CAJA RURAL ‐ ALEASUB2394
4 MORANTE, Javier ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENSUB2319
5 SANCHEZ, Ismael 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAMELITE106 a 00:02
6 MOYA, Miguel DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUSUB2345 a 00:02
7 FAURA, Jose Luis VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FSUB234 a 00:02
8 GOMEZ, Josue DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUELITE52 a 00:02
9 DE, Victor Cesar VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FSUB233 a 00:02
10 GRANADOS, Raul ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENELITE21 a 00:02
11 LAHAV, Omer DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUSUB2342 a 00:02
12 MARTINEZ, Diego Salvad ESSAXSUB2358 a 00:02
13 PREECE, Cameron David BROCAR‐ALESUB2385 a 00:02
14 GALLEGO, Moises ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐30113 a 00:02
15 STIJN, Vanstraelen TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMMA‐40138 a 00:02
16 HERNANDEZ, David PEMOYELITE34 a 00:02
17 GONZALEZ, Ruben ARABAY CYCLING FRIENDLY BELITE93 a 00:02
18 PEREZ, Juan Jose BROCOLI MECANICO SAKATA ELITE29 a 00:02
19 GARCIA, Oscar ESSAXSUB2357 a 00:02
20 FUENTES, Antonio VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FSUB238 a 00:02
21 ESPINOS, Moises MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐30128 a 00:02
22 LATORRE, Adrian VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FSUB2310 a 00:02
23 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐40162 a 00:02
24 CHIPOLINI, Francisco VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FSUB236 a 00:02
25 SANTACRUZ, Juan Man ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐50173 a 00:02
26 CASTILLO, Pedro Luis R‐TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVMA‐40140 a 00:02
27 JIMENEZ, Jose David VOLKSWAGEN HUERTAS MOTELITE70 a 00:02
28 LE, Quentin PEMOYSUB2336 a 00:02
29 TORRELLA, Alvaro DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUSUB2351 a 00:02
30 GEERLINGS, Sergio VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FSUB239 a 00:02
31 PINEDA, Jose Manuel RAZZA CYCLING CCMA‐40143 a 00:02
32 ALIAGA, Cristian DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUSUB2346 a 00:02
33 LOZANO, Antonio ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENSUB2322 a 00:02
34 ROMERO, Daniel LEMON TEAMMA‐30125 a 00:02
35 BARBERO, Antonio GLOBALIA‐ZAMORA ENAMORELITE80 a 00:02
36 GRANERO, Mario DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUSUB2348 a 00:02
37 GARCIA, Tomas 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAMSUB2367 a 00:02
38 GINES, Sergio DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUELITE41 a 00:02
39 JUHASZ, Jozsef TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRAMMA‐60184 a 00:02
40 VANSTRAELEN, Jorrit DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUSUB2353 a 00:02
41 AL, Ali ARABIA SAUDISUB2396 a 00:02
42 OLIVARES, Abel ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENSUB2323 a 00:02
43 BEECH, William Joseph BROCAR‐ALESUB2383 a 00:02
44 RUIZ, Francisco Javie R‐TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVMA‐30132 a 00:02
45 ALHULAILI, HAMZAH ARABIA SAUDISUB23100 a 00:02
46 LUCAS, Arturo Juan VOLKSWAGEN HUERTAS MOTMA‐40168 a 00:02
47 PEREZ, Alberto VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FSUB235 a 00:02
48 SOTOS, Jesus GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐50177 a 00:02
49 CEDEÑO, Danielky ULEVEL ‐ SAFIRFRUITSSUB23102 a 00:02
50 VILLAVERDE, Joel ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENSUB2312 a 00:02
51 TORRES, Juan Jose ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENSUB2320 a 00:02
52 LOPEZ, Vicente ECOMOCION CARS C.DMA‐40154 a 00:02
53 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio VITOMA‐50178 a 00:02
54 LESLIE, Christopher EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENTMA‐50175 a 00:02
55 GIL, Jose Javier ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENELITE18 a 00:02
56 MARTINEZ, Vicente YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTELITE74 a 00:02
57 GARCIA, Alfonso EQUIPO OLEKAELITE76 a 00:02
58 GIL, Martin ESSAXSUB2356 a 00:02
59 MONTOYA, Santiago 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAMMA‐40171 a 00:02
60 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40166 a 00:02
61 MARTINEZ, Juan Jose SAN VICENTE CCMA‐50180 a 00:02
62 LOPEZ, Diego UNIFORMES MURCIA‐CICLOS MA‐30115 a 00:02
63 ALHASSAN, ABDULLAH ARABIA SAUDISUB2399 a 00:02
64 CARRILLO, Jose Angel TYLER TEAM CLUBMA‐40136 a 00:02
65 MARTINEZ, Alvaro EL PALMAR CCELITE190 a 00:02

Sub ‐ 23
1 PEÑUELA, Francisco Joel DRONE HOPPER GSPORT SUB2349 2:04:58
2 CANO, Juan Diego CAJA RURAL ‐ ALEASUB2394
3 MORANTE, Javier ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUSUB2319
4 MOYA, Miguel DRONE HOPPER GSPORT SUB2345 a 00:02
5 FAURA, Jose Luis VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDSUB234 a 00:02

Elites
1 MARTINEZ, Victor DRONE HOPPER GSPORT ELITE54 2:04:58
2 SANCHEZ, Ismael 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAELITE106 a 00:02
3 GOMEZ, Josue DRONE HOPPER GSPORT ELITE52 a 00:02
4 GRANADOS, Raul ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUELITE21 a 00:02
5 HERNANDEZ, David PEMOYELITE34 a 00:02

Masters ‐ 30
1 GALLEGO, Moises ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐30113 2:05:00
2 ESPINOS, Moises MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMA‐30128
3 ROMERO, Daniel LEMON TEAMMA‐30125
4 RUIZ, Francisco Javie R‐TELECOM  CLUB DEPORMA‐30132
5 LOPEZ, Diego UNIFORMES MURCIA‐CICLMA‐30115

Masters ‐ 40
1 STIJN, Vanstraelen TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRMA‐40138 2:05:00
2 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐40162
3 CASTILLO, Pedro Luis R‐TELECOM  CLUB DEPORMA‐40140
4 PINEDA, Jose Manuel RAZZA CYCLING CCMA‐40143
5 LUCAS, Arturo Juan VOLKSWAGEN HUERTAS MA‐40168

Masters ‐ 50
1 SANTACRUZ, Juan Manue ULEVEL‐CALLOSABIKEMA‐50173 2:05:00
2 SOTOS, Jesus GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐50177
3 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio VITOMA‐50178
4 LESLIE, Christopher EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLEMA‐50175
5 MARTINEZ, Juan Jose SAN VICENTE CCMA‐50180

Masters ‐ 60
1 JUHASZ, Jozsef TORREVIEJA C. T.‐GR.TERRMA‐60184 2:05:00
2 CREMADES, Pascual BICIFRAN C.C.MA‐60183

Feminas Sub ‐ 23
1 DUCREUX, Wendy INDEPENDIENTEF‐S23104 2:12:00
2 GOUVEA, Ana Victor INDEPENDIENTEF‐S23103
3 SOPEÑA, Cecilia 33 BIKE CCF‐ELI105

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
DRONE HOPPER GSPORT GRUP TORM 6:14:561
ESETEC ‐ SALAZONES R. FUENTES 6:14:582
VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FUENTES 6:15:003
ESSAX 6:15:004
33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAM 6:15:005
PEMOY 6:15:006
BROCAR‐ALE 6:15:007
ARABIA SAUDI 6:15:008
VOLKSWAGEN HUERTAS MOTOR 6:15:009
BROCOLI MECANICO SAKATA LORCA 6:15:0010
SUMINISTROS DAMA 6:15:0011
MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAM 6:16:0012


